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6. Op.m. Music by Mozart
6.17 Choirs and. Choruses
6.30 Melodies to Remember,
played by Great Orchestras
> Funny Side Up
7.15 Silvester and Bradley
7.30 Strike Up the Band
8. 0 Radio Theatre e

9.1 The-World of Opera *"The Flying Dutchman"
Wagner

The Flying Dutchman is a phan-
tom ship commanded by Vander-
decken. He had vowed that he
would double the Cape of Good
Hope through a raging storm
even if it took him all eternity.
As punishment for such a rash
vow the: Devil compels him to
wander gver the face of the earthuntil he can find a woman whowill love him until death
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"9.43 . Bright Variety10.0 "‘ITMA,"’ the Tommy
Handley Show
10.30 Close down

| Soeeue eee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
~~ Breakfast session9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
%9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week
Delius j
10. O Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: Herbert
Jannsen (baritone)10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Mantovani and his Orches-tra
2.30 Master Singers: LawrenceTibbett
2.46 Movie Tunes

3.0 Classical Music
Boris Godounoy synthesis

Moussorgsky"Carmen" Preludes Bizet
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 For Our Irish Listeners
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Story Behind the Song:
A series of programmes telling
something of the background of
famous songs and their com-
posers. The music is provided inour studios by Elsie Haglund andWilliam B, Hutton
8. 0 Music of the Footlights
(BBC Production)

8.28 "Appointment. with Fear:
|
The Man Who Died Twice"
(BBC Feature)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "It Walks by Night"A Geoffrey Blackburn thriller
by Max Afford
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30- Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E,. TALK: ‘"‘More About
Cosmetics"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Dennis’ king
(England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music of the Celts
2.16 Bright Stars
0 Music While You Work .

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Prisca Quartet
Quartet in BE Minor"Aida" Prelude
Dance of the Priestesses
Dance of the Moorish Slaves
(‘*Aida’’) Verdi

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Robinson
Crusoe"
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"They": What "They" Say —Rumours
(BBC Production)8.2 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-yin and His Music

8.22 "Dad and Dave"
8.48 Ralph Reader and CompanyGreat Days Reader
8.54 Paul Whiteman’s Orchestra
OV Man River Kern

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentar
9.80 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra
Fugue a la Gigue

Bach, trans, Cailliet
9.33 Readings by Professor T.Adams: Samuel Foote, "The
English Aristophanes"
9.58 The London Symphony Or-chestra
Gigue from Suite in G

Bach, arr. Goossens
10. 0 Edmundo os and His
Rhumba Band
10.15 Muggsy Spanier and His
Orchestra
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6. Op.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday7i06 George Melachrino and hisOrchestra
7.16 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade

8. 0 Music by Modern British
ComposersSir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Eventyr (Once Upon a Time)Delius
8.18 Parry Jones (tenor)
The Passionate Shepherd
The Fox Warlock
8.23 Ethel. Bartlett and Rae
Robertson (piano)
Sonata for two pianos Bax
8.45 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony OrchestraFantasia on a Theme by
Thomas Tallis

Vaughan Williams
9. 1 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 A Story to Remember9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week's FeaturedComposer: Rimsky-KorsakoyAlbert Coates and the London
Symphony Orchestra
May Night Overture
10. 7 Albert Coates and the
London Symphony OrchestraPersian Dances (‘‘Khowant-
china’’)

10.13 Toscha Seidel (violin)Chanson Arabe
10.17 Albert Coates and the
London Symphony OrchestraSuite No, 3 (‘Czar Sultan’’)10.24 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
Song of the Viking Guest10.28 Sir Hamilton Harty andOrchestra
Flight of the Bumble Bee

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Correspondence School Ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
=30 Music While You Work0 Dinner Music; "30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2.0 Other Days with the Ame
bassadors
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURge by British. Composers:The Symphonic Poem (415th of
Series)
On Hearing the First ‘Cuckooin Spring Delius
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williame3.15 Songtime: Carlo Buti(tenor)3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "I Live Again"4.15 A Spot of Huwnrour
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. C Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. © Budget of Sport from thé
Sportsman
7.15 fhe Gardening Talk7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas ofDonizetti
8.30 Radio Theatre: The New
Radio ‘Guild presents "The Old
Grey Mare Comes Back"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Band of the First Batta-
lion, Southland Regiment, con-ducted by Captain c. C,Miller (By. Permission of the
Officer Commanding)
Appreciation March PowellOverture: "The Two Blind
Men of Toledo"

Mehul arr. Wright
9.40 Sidney Burchall (baritone)
Up from Somerset Phillips

9.43 The Band
|

Iona: Horn Solo Allison
‘9.47 Sidney Burehall (baritone)Fishermen of England

PhillipsIf I Might Only Come to You
Squire

9.53 The BandKyrie Eleison: Hymn Mozart
Knight of the Road: March

Greenwood
10. 0 Close dowp

Friday, July 18Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28; 9.35 p.m.

IZB ign ne
MORNING

0 London News
0 Making Waking Pleasant
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
0 Bright Lunch Music

6.
7.
9

3

seoceemeused

38.
1. 0 Afternoon Music
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Theaand Eric;45 Magic Island15 Rookery Nook30 Reflections in Romance45 Little Theatre
~ 0 Nick Carter15 Hollywood Holiday.30 Musical Favourites45 Flying 55
23 Wielodio Interlude15 Drama of Medicine
30 Popular Music
0. Sporting Preview (Bill0
Meredith)
Famous Dance Bands

10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing|11.0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.145 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down-KxKX---X---
To-night’s episode of Short,
Short Stories is entitled "‘Clown
Night."" From 2ZA at 7.30.

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London Newsa 2 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Martial Airs
9.45 Tenor Time .
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON »

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Variety
2.30 Women’s World (Peggy)
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3
3
5 Rhythm Revels
-30 With the Classics
4.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING,
|6.30 Little Theatre

6.45 Magic 4
7.16 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 My True Story8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday |8.45 Talent Quest

|9. 0 Joe Loss
9.15 Drama of Medicine

|9.30 « Mary Martin
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
s

10.30 Replay of Overseas Library11.0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close downeS
Listen to your local ZB Sta-tion to-night at 9.15 for another
interesting episode in "The
Drama of Medicine."

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.°

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o' Day Music
Zz. @ Begin the Day Well
8. re Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie-Warren
be
45 Crossroads of Life
5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

0 Lunchtime Fare
Life of Mary Sothern
Women’s World (Joan)
Favourites in SongOrchestral Interlude
Rendezvous for Two
Continental Cocktail
Children’s session

' Children’s Garden Circle
EVENING

6.0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
.30 Souvenir
6.45 Magic island

12
1.
2
3.
3.
3
3
4.4
5.

eee,

58"

7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Recordings ;

9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Carefree Cavalcade10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 Recordings
10.30 The World of Motoring,
compered by Trevor Holden
{1. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310egal m.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session »*

7.36 Morning Star
—

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Popular Tunes
9.45 Vocals and Vocalists
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
2.00 Lunch Hour Tunes
30 The Life of Mary Sothern
45 Music for Strings
. 0 Women’s World (Aima)
. Oo Musical Comedy
.30 Theatre Orchestras
45 =
=Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING

6. 0 Bright Horizon
©

6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 20th Century Hits inChorus ,

8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.45 From Light Operas
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting» Preview (Bernie Mc-Connell)
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.:5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8.10 Bright and Breezy9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Mealtime Melodies
30 Mealtime Music45 Family Favourites
0
5
Reserved

1 Rookery Nook30 Short Short Stories: Clown
7.45 Music in the Air8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.35 Young Farmers’ Club Peatsion with Ivan Tabor
8.50 Singing for You: Dick
Robertson ‘9. 0 Melody Fair: Music for
Everybody
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Vil Play to You9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

The piano and _ novachordblend in a programme of rest-ful melodies at half past six to-
night from 1ZB, Friday Noc-
turne features Thea and Eric.

ok a bd

"Sporting Blood," that excit-
ing and thrilling tale of the
turf, will be broadcast at ten
o’clock to-night from 4ZB.


